'MFG' Series Media Filter Systems
Quality Products for Quality Water
Overview
The Marlo ‘MFG’ Series automatic backwashing
media filter system is designed to provide the
highest quality in water filtration equipment while
covering a wide variety of commercial applications
including turbidity reduction, iron removal, and

(LBS)
w
SERVICE BACK
WASH SERVICE DRAIN
CONT.
GPM
u
PEAK
GPM GPM INCHES
(NPT)
INCHES
(NPT) CU. FT. INCHES SINGLE
(L1xWxH)
TWIN
(L2xWxH) SINGLE
MGA-10G-1 2 4 5 1 3/4 1 10x54 10x10x62 32x10x62 225
MGA-12G-1 3 6 8 1 1 2 12x52 12x12x60 36x12x60 310
MGA-14G-1 4 8 10 1 1 3 14x65 14x14x73 40x14x73 420
MGA-16-1 6 12 15 1 1 4 16x65 16x16x73 44x16x73 520
MGA-16G-1-1/2 6 12 15 1-1/2 1 4 16x65 16x16x73 44x16x73 525
MGA-18G-1 7 14 20 1 1 5 18x65 18x18x75 48x18x75 640
MGA-18G-1-1/2 7 14 20 1-1/2 1 5 18x65 18x18x75 48x18x75 645
MGA-21G-1-1/2 10 20 25 1-1/2 1-1/2 7 21x62 21x21x75 54x21x75 870
MGA-24G-1-1/2 13 26 30 1-1/2 1-1/2 10 24x72 24x24x83 60x24x83 1,200
MGA-24G-2 13 26 30 2 1-1/2 10 24x72 24x24x86 60x24x86 1,220
MGA-30G-2 20 40 50 2 2 15 30x72 30x30x86 72x30x86 1,820
MGA-36G-2 30 60 70 2 2 20 36x72 36x36x86 84x36x86 2,680
MGA-36G-3 30 60 70 3 2 20 36x72 36x36x91 84x36x91 2,760
MGA-42G-2 40 80 100 2 3 30 42x72 42x42x105 96x42x105 3,520
MGA-42G-3 40 80 100 3 3 30 42x72 42x42x110 96x42x110 3,580
ACA - Activated Carbon Filter Specifications (Dechlorination)
CATALOG
NUMBER
FLOW RATES PIPE SIZE

(LBS)
w
SERVICE BACK
WASH SERVICE DRAIN
CONT.
GPM
u
PEAK
GPM GPM INCHES
(NPT)
INCHES
(NPT) CU. FT. INCHES SINGLE
(L1xWxH)
TWIN
(L2xWxH) SINGLE
ACA-10G-1 2 4 5 1 3/4 1 10x54 10x10x62 32x10x62 165
ACA-12G-1 4 8 8 1 1 2 12x52 12x12x60 36x12x60 195
ACA-14G-1 6 12 10 1 1 3 14x65 14x14x73 40x14x73 250
ACA-16-1 8 16 15 1 1 4 16x65 16x16x73 44x16x73 305
ACA-16G-1-1/2 8 16 15 1-1/2 1 4 16x65 16x16x73 44x16x73 310
ACA-18G-1 10 20 20 1 1 5 18x65 18x18x75 48x18x75 360
ACA-18G-1-1/2 10 20 20 1-1/2 1 5 18x65 18x18x75 48x18x75 365
ACA-21G-1-1/2 14 28 25 1-1/2 1-1/2 7 21x62 21x21x75 54x21x75 520
ACA-24G-1-1/2 20 40 30 1-1/2 1-1/2 10 24x72 24x24x83 60x24x83 715
ACA-24G-2 20 40 30 2 1-1/2 10 24x72 24x24x86 60x24x86 735
ACA-30G-2 30 60 50 2 2 15 30x72 30x30x86 72x30x86 1,050
ACA-36G-2 40 80 70 2 2 20 36x72 36x36x86 84x36x86 1,390
ACA-36G-3 40 80 70 3 2 20 36x72 36x36x91 84x36x91 1,450
ACA-42G-2 60 100 100 2 3 30 42x72 42x42x105 96x42x105 1,720
ACA-42G-3 60 120 100 3 3 30 42x72 42x42x110 96x42x110 1,780
MZA - Natural Zeolite Filter Specifications (Turbidity Reduction)
CATALOG
NUMBER
FLOW RATES PIPE SIZE

(LBS)
w
SERVICE BACK
WASH SERVICE DRAIN
CONT.
GPM
u
PEAK
GPM GPM INCHES
(NPT)
INCHES
(NPT) CU. FT. INCHES SINGLE
(L1xWxH)
TWIN
(L2xWxH) SINGLE
MZA-10G-1 5 10 8 1 1 1 10x54 10x10x62 32x10x62 190
MZA-12G-1 8 16 12 1 1 2 12x52 12x12x60 36x12x60 240
MZA-14G-1 10 20 15 1 1 3 14x65 14x14x73 40x14x73 315
MZA-16G-1 14 28 20 1 1 4 16x65 16x16x73 44x16x73 380
MZA-16G-1-1/2 14 28 20 1-1/2 1 4 16x65 16x16x73 44x16x73 385
MZA-18G-1 18 28 25 1 1-1/2 5 18x65 18x18x75 48x18x75 465
MZA-18G-1-1/2 18 36 25 1-1/2 1-1/2 5 18x65 18x18x75 48x18x75 470
MZA-21G-1-1/2 24 48 35 1-1/2 1-1/2 7 21x62 21x21x75 54x21x75 625
MZA-24G-1-1/2 31 62 50 1-1/2 2 10 24x72 24x24x83 60x24x83 850
MZA-24G-2 31 62 50 2 2 10 24x72 24x24x86 60x24x86 870
MZA-30G-2 49 98 70 2 2 15 30x72 30x30x86 72x30x86 1,295
MZA-36G-2 70 100 105 2 3 20 36x72 36x36x86 84x36x86 1,980
MZA-36G-3 70 140 105 3 3 20 36x72 36x36x91 84x36x91 2,060
MID - Multimedia Filter Specifications (Turbidity Reduction)
CATALOG
NUMBER
FLOW RATES PIPE SIZE

(LBS)
w
SERVICE BACK
WASH SERVICE DRAIN
CONT.
GPM
u
PEAK
GPM GPM INCHES
(NPT)
INCHES
(NPT) CU. FT. INCHES SINGLE
(L1xWxH)
TWIN
(L2xWxH) SINGLE
MID-10G-1 5 10 8 1 1 1 10x54 10x10x62 32x10x62 225
MID-12G-1 8 16 12 1 1 2 12x52 12x12x60 36x12x60 310
MID-14G-1 10 20 15 1 1 3 14x65 14x14x73 40x14x73 420
MID-16G-1 14 28 20 1 1 4 16x65 16x16x73 44x16x73 520
MID-16G-1-1/2 14 28 20 1-1/2 1 4 16x65 16x16x73 44x16x73 525
MID-18G-1 18 28 25 1 1-1/2 5 18x65 18x18x75 48x18x75 640
MID-18G-1-1/2 18 36 25 1-1/2 1-1/2 5 18x65 18x18x75 48x18x75 645
MID-21G-1-1/2 24 48 35 1-1/2 1-1/2 7 21x62 21x21x75 54x21x75 870
MID-24G-1-1/2 31 62 50 1-1/2 2 10 24x72 24x24x83 60x24x83 1,200
MID-24G-2 31 62 50 2 2 10 24x72 24x24x86 60x24x86 1,220
MID-30G-2 49 98 70 2 2 15 30x72 30x30x86 72x30x86 1,820
MID-36G-2 70 100 105 2 3 20 36x72 36x36x86 84x36x86 2,680
MID-36G-3 70 140 105 3 3 20 36x72 36x36x91 84x36x91 2,760
Specifications
Notes
u	At expected pressure loss not
 exceeding 5 psig, based on a clean